THE 6" INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
UNSTABLE MICROSATELLITES AND HUMAN DISEASE

Saturday, January 17

12:00 p.m. Check-in
2:00-5:00 p.m. Registration
5:30 p.m. Buffet Dinner
6:50 p.m. Opening Comments

Christopher E. Pearson, Laura Ranum, Fernando Morales and Sergie Mirkin
7:30-8:30 p.m. Keynote Address: Title

Bob Darnell
8:30-11:00 p.m. Reception

Sunday, January 18

6:30-7:30 a.m. Breakfast Buffet
8:00-4:00 p.m. Poster Set-Up

(all posters will be up through Wednesday afternoon)

Repeat Instability |

Chair and Discussion Leaders: Genevieve Gourdon & Chistopher E. Pearson
8:00-8:25 a.m. Cynthia McMurray

Title
8:25-8:50 a.m. Sergei Mirkin

Title
8:50-9:15 a.m. Genevieve Gourdon

Title
9:15-9:45 a.m. Coffee Break
9:45-10:10 a.m. Michael Leffak

10:10-10:35 a.m.

10:35-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:25 a.m.

11:25-12:15 p.m.

12:15-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:30 p.m.

Title

Guo-Min Li
Title

Mark Pook
Title

Christopher Pearson
Title

Workshop | presentations
Discussion

Lunch



4:00-4:30 p.m.
4:00-6:15 p.m.

6:15-7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00-8:25 p.m.

8:25-8:50 p.m.

8:50-9:15 p.m.

9:15-9:40 p.m.

9:40-10:30 p.m.

10:30-11:00 p.m.

Refreshments (wine and beer)

Poster Session | (Even Numbers)

Buffet Dinner
(Dining Room opens at 5:30 p.m. and closes at 7:30 p.m.)

Repeat Instability and fragile sites
Chair and Discussion Leader:

Rachael Eiges
Title

Be Wieringa
Title

Sylvere van der Marrel
Title

Yi-Wen Chen
Title

Workshop Il presentations

Discussion

Monday, January 19

6:30-7:30 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.

9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:55 a.m.

9:55-10:20 a.m.

10:20-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:10 a.m.

11:10-11:40 a.m.
11:40-12:10 p.m.
12:10-4:00 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:15 p.m.

Breakfast Buffet

Protein Gain of Function
Chair and Discussion Leaders:

Keynote Address: Title
Huda Y. Zoghbi

Coffee Break

Dimitri Krainc
Title

Xiao Jiang Li
Title

J. Paul Taylor
Title

Joseph Gecz
Title

Workshop 111 presentations
Discussion

Free Time
Refreshments (open bar), mingle, meet and greet

Discussion and mingle

II



6:15-7:30 p.m.

Tapas Dinner
(Dining Room opens at 5:30 p.m. and closes at 7:30 p.m.)

Protein Loss of Function
Chair and Discussion Leader:

8:00-8:25 p.m. Karen Usdin —
Title
8:25-8:50 p.m. David Nelson — FXTAS — may change session
Title
8:50-9:15 p.m. Harry Orr
Title
9:15-9:45 p.m. Workshop 1V presentations
9:45-10:15 p.m. Discussion
Tuesday, January 20
6:30-7:30 a.m. Breakfast Buffet
RNA Pathogenesis
Chair and Discussion Leader: Maury Swanson
8:00-8:25 a.m. Tom Cooper
Title
8:25-8:50 a.m. Maurice Swanson
Title
8:50-9:15 a.m. Wlodzimierz Krzyzosiak
Title
9:15-9:45 a.m. Coffee Break
9:45-10:10 a.m. Nancy Bonini
Title
10:10-10:35 a.m. Peng Jin
Title

10:35-11:00

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 p.m.

12:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:30 p.m.
4:15-6:15 p.m.

6:15-7:30 p.m.

Tetsuo Ashizawa
Title

Workshop V presentations
Discussion

Free Time

Refreshments (open bar)

Poster Session 11 (Odd Numbers)

Buffet Dinner

I



8:00-8:25 p.m.

8:25-8:50 p.m.

8:50 -9:15 p.m.

9:15-9:40

9:40-10:10 p.m.

10:10-10:40 p.m.

(Dining Room opens at 5:30 p.m. and closes at 7:30 p.m.)

Bidirectional Expression at the DM1, SCA8, SCA7 and HDL2 loci
Chair and Discussion Leaders: Laura Ranum

Steve Tapscott
Title

Al La Spada
Title

William Yang
Title

Laura Ranum
Title

Workshop VI presentations

Discussion

Wednesday, January 21

6:30-7:30 a.m.

8:00-8:25 a.m.

8:25-8:50 a.m.

8:50-9:15a.m.

9:15-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:35 a.m.

10:35-11:05 a.m.

Breakfast Buffet

Treatment Strategies
Chair and Discussion Leaders:

Beverly L. Davidson
Title

Don Cleveland
Title

Joel Gottesfeld
Title

Coffee Break

Ben Oostra
Title

Charles Thornton
Title

Discussion led by

11:05-11:35 a.m. Wrap-UP
11:35-
3:00-6:00 p.m. Tour
6:00 p.m. Cocktails
7:30-11:00 p.m. Closing Banquet
| Thursday, January 22
6:30-9:00 a.m. Breakfast Buffet

v



Departure



